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Women / 8 / L8 s4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Ortiz554
LaFleur's Tampa

9.075 8.875 9.3009.075 36.325
2 2 2 3 1 

1 

Eryn Klaus556
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 8.800 9.2508.825 35.975
1 4 3T 4 2 

2 

Gianna Ocasio555
LaFleur's Tampa

8.000 8.600 9.4509.375 35.425
8 7 1 2 3 

3 

Zoe Bender628
World Class - FL

9.000 8.325 8.9258.700 34.950
4 9 6T 8 4 

4 

Kaydi Baxter217
Southern Starz

9.050 8.350 9.0508.400 34.850
3 8 8 5T 5 

5 

Olivia Cupp149
Jenks - OK

7.925 9.200 9.0508.200 34.375
9T 1 9 5T 6 

6 

Jada Toland524
Harbor City

7.850 8.675 9.0258.800 34.350
11 5 5 7 7 

7 

Lexi Steenhusen111
360 Gymnastics FL

8.075 8.650 8.5508.700 33.975
6T 6 6T 10 8 

8 

Kylie Thomas221
Southern Starz

8.075 7.500 9.4758.825 33.875
6T 11 3T 1 9 

9 

Elizabeth LeMay172
Naples Progressive

8.200 7.700 8.8507.150 31.900
5 10 10 9 10 

10 

Ellis Weekley566
LaFleur's Tampa

7.925 8.850 8.0500.000 24.825
9T 3 11 11 11 

11 

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2017 Tampa Bay Classic
Meet Results
Jan 7-8, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 1/7/2017 6:10 PM

Women / 8 / L8 s4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Aitken175
Premier - FL

9.150 9.400 9.3009.125 36.975
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Katie Kirkwood177
Premier - FL

9.000 8.700 9.1509.200 36.050
5 7 1 3 2 

2 

Katelyn Heeb109
360 Gymnastics FL

9.375 9.050 9.1258.325 35.875
1 3 8 4 3 

3 

Maya Slater220
Southern Starz

9.225 7.200 9.4008.950 34.775
2 10 3 1 4T

4T

Mackenzie Friday501
Tampa Gymnastics

9.025 8.150 8.8508.750 34.775
4 8 4 7 4T

4T

Paige Tansey218
Southern Starz

8.300 8.750 8.7508.550 34.350
7T 5T 6 8 6 

6 

Mia Dempsey558
LaFleur's Tampa

7.425 9.025 9.0008.725 34.175
10 4 5 5 7 

7 

Grace Lahart502
Tampa Gymnastics

8.150 8.750 8.6758.150 33.725
9 5T 9 9 8 

8 

Jordan Bridges500
Tampa Gymnastics

8.300 8.050 8.8758.450 33.675
7T 9 7 6 9 

9 

Erica Williams525
Harbor City

8.625 9.275 8.2000.000 26.100
6 2 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 s5 All 
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Edwards623
Gulf Coast

9.400 9.350 9.4508.800 37.000
1 2 7 1 1 

1 

Megan Barski108
360 Gymnastics FL

8.200 9.375 9.1509.100 35.825
6T 1 3T 4 2 

2 

Mackenzie Maddox504
Tampa Gymnastics

8.400 8.900 9.2009.300 35.800
4 4 1T 3 3 

3 

Savanna Sharp121
Balcony

8.875 8.550 9.1009.100 35.625
2 8 3T 6 4 

4 

Victoria Schlawiedt110
360 Gymnastics FL

8.275 8.800 9.1258.750 34.950
5 5 8 5 5 

5 

Tess Sawchuk506
Tampa Gymnastics

8.200 9.000 8.6009.025 34.825
6T 3 5 9 6 

6 

Nicole Parker645
Harbor City

8.050 8.625 8.9258.850 34.450
8 6 6 7 7 

7 

Mackenna Shelbaker614
Elite World

8.450 7.875 8.7507.900 32.975
3 10 9 8 8 

8 

Sydney Cirillo176
Premier - FL

0.000 8.350 9.3009.300 26.950
9T 9 1T 2 9 

9 

Cara Pamintuan505
Tampa Gymnastics

0.000 8.600 0.0000.000 8.600
9T 7 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 4,5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LaFleur's Tampa 8 108.200 26.175 26.750 27.275 28.000
12 2 2

2 360 Gymnastics FL 8 107.025 25.850 27.225 26.550 27.400
43 1 4

3 Tampa Gymnastics 8 106.375 25.725 26.650 27.075 26.925
54 3 3

4 Southern Starz 8 105.425 26.575 24.600 26.325 27.925
21 6 5

5 Premier - FL 8 99.975 18.150 26.450 27.625 27.750
36 5 1

6 Harbor City 8 94.900 24.525 26.575 17.650 26.150
65 4 6
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